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Zermatt-Cervinia (SUI / ITA)
11-12.11.2023

Schedule
	Date
	Course
	Discipline

	Wed, 08.11
	Gran Becca
	DH Training

	Thu, 09.11
	Gran Becca
	DH Training

	Fri, 10.11
	Gran Becca
	DH Training

	Sat, 11.11
	Gran Becca
	Downhill

	Sun, 12.11
	Gran Becca
	Downhill



The Event Program (LOC time = CET) can be found in the FIS Calendar via the yellow button on the right. 

Media Contacts 

Chief of Media 				Hannes Kröss
						hannes@hkmedia.bz
						+39 333 722 32 48


Chief of Photographer 			Alessandro Trovati
						atrovati@mateimage.it 
						+39 348 690 38 81 


International TV Rights Holder 		Infront Italy: Maddalena Ercolani	
						maddalena.ercolani@infrontsports.com
						+39 348 283 74 77

Accommodation Office 	Noah Summermatter
	accomodation@speedopening.com
	+41 27 966 81 06	 

Transportation Office  			Ueli Bärfuss (Zermatt) 
Ueli.baerfuss@speedopening.com 
+41 79 445 95 08

Luca Delfino (Cervinia and Finish Area LCB) Delfinoluca@cervinospa.com
+39 340 80 48 817 

Media Information

Accreditation	Rosalba Poloni 
office@speedopening.com 
+41 77 436 81 53 

Race office 	Rosalba Poloni
office@speedopening.com
						+41 77 436 81 53

Media Centre 				Zermatt
David Taugwalder 
media@speedopening.com
+41 79 847 39 89
Cervinia 
Andrea Chiericato
a.chiericato@icloud.com
                                                                 +39 339 8654943
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